
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 December 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUDOKU BRUTUS WAG, 15/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/4B. Talbot 564314 2/11721P 7P 1P 2P 2PD09/08/2021

 2 OSCAR ESTHER 1 WAG, 18/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/4R. Brewer 565473 2/11401P 4P 6P (FEL)P 1PB25/11/2021

 3 LOOT SCOOTIN' WAG, 11/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5F. Herbert 551134 1/01201P 4P 3P 4P 3PB17/11/2020

 4 MATES GULLY WAG, 18/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Colaiacovo 571404 1/02132P 2P 2P 4P 2PD20/04/2022

 5 DONE THE BEST WAG, 18/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Dunn 571597 1/01983P 5P 3P 2P 2PD18/04/2022

 6 GROUNDSMAN WAG, 18/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Cowell 551868 1/01742P 3P 5P 2P 5PD14/08/2020

 7 WESTSIDE THUNDER WAG, 08/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Mckinnon 568779 1/01713P 1PD01/01/2022

 8 MILTON'S SISTER 1 WAG, 01/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Williams 563990 1/01443P 7P 4P 2P 4PB13/10/2021

 9 TITAN'S GIRL 1 WAG, 15/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Pratt 556059 1/01233P 2P 7P 8P 7PB14/02/2021

 10 ARCTIC GIRL WAG, 18/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Colaiacovo 571405 1/01223P 5P 1P 5P 4PB20/04/2022

 11 ZETRA BALE 1 WAG, 01/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5I. Mccorkindale 559782 1/0184(FEL)P 2P 1PB01/06/2021

 12 GOT A MAC WAG, 15/09/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Dooner 560015 2/11834P 5P 2P 1P 1PB03/05/2021

 13 GOT A RESPONSE WAG, 15/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Dooner 558718 2/11666P 1P 1P 3PB25/04/2021

 14 BELLE IZMIR WAG, 18/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Mills 571160 1/01594P (FEL)P 5P 3P 3PB16/04/2022

 15 OLIVE BALE WAG, 15/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 549949 2/11414P 2P 3P 6P 6PB28/09/2020

 16 MR. NIXON WAG, 18/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Williams 547279 2/11175P 3P 6P 4P 4PD09/03/2020

 17 VELOCITY ARZEL DAP, 04/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 553386 2/11144P 2P 6P 6P 6PB16/12/2020

 18 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 WAG, 18/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/01054P 7P 4P 8P 3PD14/01/2021

 19 ADARAH DISGUISE GBN, 22/09/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Quirk 557260 1/0946P 5P 6P 1P 6PD06/04/2021

 20 GOT THE KEYS TEM, 13/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 563534 1/0938P 8P 7P 3P 4PD30/09/2021

 21 DANA WILLOW WAG, 15/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 560977 1/0935P 7P 7P 8P 3PB06/07/2021
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 22 DANA OWEN WAG, 08/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 560969 1/0916P 7P 5P 1P 6PD06/07/2021

 23 STAGGER'S STAR 1 WAG, 18/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 549617 2/0854P 4P 4P 6Y 7PD01/07/2020

 24 LENA'S BABY 1 WAG, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0786P 6P 4P 7P 6PB18/03/2022
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 1 AGENT CHEVROLET Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2J. Fothergill 562571 7/63001P 1P 1P 1P 1PD21/05/2021

 2 CRUZIN' ACE Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2B. Talbot 551317 13/122281P 3P 4P 3P 2PD03/11/2020

 3 SLICK RAMBO Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Kemp 570375 3/22581P 2P 3P 2P 1PD17/03/2022

 4 BIANCA'S MAN Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Felke 563791 4/32373P 2P 1P 4P 1PD04/10/2021

 5 SYCAMORE TRICKY Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 5/42132P 1P 2P 8P 2PD21/03/2021

 6 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Fothergill 555674 7/52102P 2P 2P 5P 3PB14/12/2020

 7 SILVERTREE FAN Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Newcombe 570379 5/41804P 5P 1P 5P 1PD17/03/2022

 8 DAKSHA BALE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Herbert 549938 9/21653P 5P 3P 4P 3PB29/09/2020

 9 WHERE'S FLORENCE Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Katon 563730 1/01613P 2P 3P 7Y 4PB04/10/2021

 10 ASTON PIVOT Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Talbot 546066 8/21532P 5P 6P 4P 2PD02/03/2020
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 1 CANDYMAN CAN WAG, 15/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Sims 574994 1/01511PD23/04/2022

 2 WESTSIDE STORM WAG, 15/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Mckinnon 568780 1/01511PB01/01/2022

 3 STEW BOB WAG, 15/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Colaiacovo 571600 1/01511PD18/04/2022

 4 WESTSIDE BABE WAG, 15/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Mckinnon 568782 0/01342PB01/01/2022

 5 TRUNKEY SHEARER WAG, 15/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Godden 571139 0/01342PD05/04/2022

 6 WONDER KID WAG, 15/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Sims 567127 0/01342PD17/11/2021

 7 WESTSIDE BULLET WAG, 15/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Mckinnon 568781 0/01173PD01/01/2022

 8 ALL THAT BLING WAG, 15/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Sims 574993 0/01173PB23/04/2022

 9 FOR REAL FAITH WAG, 15/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Clare 560775 0/0963P 5P 4P 4P 3PD01/04/2021

 10 TRUNKEY IRENE WAG, 15/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Godden 571142 0/0614P 4PB05/04/2022
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 1 IT'S A CRAZE WAG, 15/12/2023, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5P. Sims 562693 2/01304C 5C 1C 1C 8CB22/06/2021

 2 HAPPY LUCKY WAG, 15/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 566679 3/02225P 3P 1P 3P 1PD12/12/2021

 3 DOUBLE RUN WAG, 15/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mcdonald 572236 3/02132P 3P 1P 6P 2PD18/03/2022

 4 GUCCI GIBLET 1 WAG, 15/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 561772 3/11446P 3P 2P 5P 4PB26/03/2021

 5 GLAMOUR CHICK WAG, 15/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 553833 2/01354P 2P 7P 7P 3PB16/01/2021

 6 CAWBOURNE IVY WAG, 08/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 557215 1/01356P 8P 6P 2P 2PB05/04/2021

 7 BRANDI BOURBSKI WAG, 04/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Small 562213 2/01283P 3P 6C 7P 7PB06/07/2021

 8 PAINTED IN SOOT TEM, 25/09/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Quirk 560185 1/01205P 3P 1P 6P 4PB18/06/2021

 9 TILLY HAWKE WAG, 15/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Quirk 563426 1/01087P 2P 5P 7P 5PB28/09/2021

 10 SHOT OF FAITH WAG, 15/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560778 1/01088P 2P 4P 6P 6PB01/04/2021

 11 SILENT FAITH WAG, 11/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560783 1/0876P 5P 4P 4P 7PB01/04/2021

 12 SNEAKY BLUE 1 WAG, 15/12/2023, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1G. Mitchell 566031 0/025(FTF)P (FTF)P 8PB17/12/2021

 13 SUPER SMOKEY DAP, 27/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Quirk 563425 0/0996P 2P 4P 6P 5PD28/09/2021

 14 SMOOTH RUMPLER WAG, 15/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Fothergill 573888 0/0945P 2P 2P 6P 7PB03/03/2022

 15 AUGUSTA 1 WAG, 15/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cowell 566491 0/0824P 5P 4P 4P 3PD12/12/2021

 16 INDY VULCAN 2 WAG, 18/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Talbot 574029 0/0683P 6P 5P 5P 8PD08/02/2022

 17 EVEN 2 WAG, 15/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Strutt 573073 0/0426PB11/01/2022

 18 FILM 2 WAG, 15/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Strutt 573076 0/0337PB11/01/2022
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 1 LET'S GO DEAN WAG, 15/12/2023, R11, PLast start winner 2/1/2G. Mitchell 561830 13/102731P 1P 2P 3P 5PD09/06/2021

 2 WILCANNIA RAY 2 WAG, 15/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2S. Parry 545208 11/103393P 1P 4P 1P 2PD26/03/2020

6 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 December 2023 - 06:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 December 2023

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DANA SCOOT TEM, 13/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 561602 11/83122P 5P 2P 2P 3PD16/07/2021

 2 DYNAMIC WAG, 15/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1T. Roberts 546581 22/211774P 3P 7P 7P 5PB29/05/2020
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 1 GOT A PRINCIPLE WAG, 24/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2P. Dooner 557289 7/63543P 1P 3P 2P 1PB31/03/2021

 2 PRESSER BALE WAG, 15/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 550358 8/72162P 8P 1P 5P 8PB13/10/2020

 3 LUCKY LUCAS WAG, 11/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2M. Anesbury 549107 9/81923P 1P 4P 8P 3PD26/08/2020

 4 DANA DENNIS TEM, 13/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 13/102677P 6P 3P 1P 1PD20/11/2020

 5 TICK IT OFF WAG, 15/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*R. Mcdonald 549711 14/122075P 6P 5P 1P 1PB12/09/2020
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 1 PEPPA'S DAUGHTER WAG, 15/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/2G. Mckinnon 568785 4/32371P 1P 1P 4P 1PB01/01/2022

 2 FRENZY IZMIR WAG, 18/12/2023, R7, PLast start winner 5/2G. Mills 571155 4/32251P 1P 8P 2P 2PB16/04/2022

 3 OSCAR RUTH WAG, 15/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/1C. Brewer 552815 6/42161P 3P 1P 7P 3PB18/12/2020

 4 IMMIE BALE WAG, 18/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/2G. Herbert 549943 5/31171P 5P 7P 6P 8PB29/09/2020

 5 LADY RICCIARDO 2 WAG, 04/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/3G. Small 561181 4/21141P 8P 6P 5P 8PB23/06/2021

 6 TINY BIANCA WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Felke 563785 3/22073P 2P 6P 2P 2PB04/10/2021

 7 JOYOUS FUTURE WAG, 18/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Colaiacovo 560928 4/31982P 4P 2P 1P 4PD01/04/2021

 8 OSCAR SAMUEL 1 WAG, 08/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Brewer 565475 3/21563P 8P 6P 3P 2PD25/11/2021

 9 MILTON'S SISTER 2 WAG, 01/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Williams 563990 1/01443P 7P 4P 2P 4PB13/10/2021

 10 REX MANIA WAG, 01/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Ellis 556850 7/61393P 7Y 7P 3P 5PD26/03/2021

 11 VICTOR PREVAILS WAG, 15/12/2023, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 6/51146P 2P 5P 7P 5PD31/01/2021

 12 SOUR STRAPS WAG, 20/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Edenborough 551664 15/122407P 5P 2P 1P 2PB20/11/2020

 13 MANILA QUEEN WAG, 15/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Williams 551798 5/42165P 3P 2P 2P 1PB14/09/2020

 14 WHERE'S FRANCINE WAG, 18/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Ellis 563729 6/42104P 2P 1P 5P 1PB04/10/2021

 15 DANA REX WAG, 17/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 7/5189(FEL)P 4P 8P (FEL)P 3PD30/09/2021

 16 TIGGERLONG SASSY WAG, 11/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Finn 555075 8/61624P 5P 6P 1P 4PB25/01/2021

 17 PONZI WAG, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Scott 560273 4/31594P 2P 1P 6P 6PD08/06/2021

 18 SNIPES WAG, 15/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Brewer 529646 17/141217P 3P 8P 5M 4PD18/01/2019

 19 COSTOSA 1 WAG, 18/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41115P 7P 3P 6P 5PB06/09/2020

 20 REEFTON LASS WAG, 11/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/61118P 5P 7P 6P 2PB14/04/2020

 21 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 3 WAG, 18/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/01054P 7P 4P 8P 3PD14/01/2021

 22 DOUBLE DIPPIN' TEM, 13/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 561599 6/51057P 8P 4P 6P 4PB13/07/2021
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 23 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 WAG, 18/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4934P 4P 6P 6P 5PB13/07/2020

 24 STAGGER'S STAR 2 WAG, 18/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 549617 2/0854P 4P 4P 6Y 7PD01/07/2020

 25 TIGGERLONG HONEY TEM, 11/10/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Finn 555074 8/3846P 7P 8P 5P 5PB25/01/2021

 26 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 WAG, 18/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/2786P 4P 6P 6P 7PB04/12/2020

 27 PANDORA'S STAR DAP, 30/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Morley 539274 7/6758P 7P 7P 7P 5PB02/08/2019
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 1 CAWBOURNE SVEN WAG, 08/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Talbot 569987 0/01402P 2PD08/03/2022

 2 HIDDEN FAITH WAG, 20/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Clare 560777 0/01322P 2P 7P 3P 2PD01/04/2021

 3 BETTY BUTTERCUP WAG, 11/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Fothergill 564292 0/0673P 5P 6Y 8PB28/10/2021

 4 JOMON 2 WAG, 08/12/2023, R2, P

WAG, 04/12/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0908P 3P 2P 5P 5PB11/01/2022

 5 DAINTREE CHAOS 2 First start M/1R. Morley 562868 0/00B07/09/2021

 6 ROCK ME GENTLY First start M/1G. Small 573672 0/00B24/04/2022

 7 GO A BEE WAG, 19/05/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Dooner 558721 0/0505PB25/04/2021

 8 CAWBOURNE HONEY WAG, 18/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. Talbot 569990 0/0426PB08/03/2022

 9 EVEN 3 WAG, 15/12/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Strutt 573073 0/0426PB11/01/2022

 10 FILM 3 WAG, 15/12/2023, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Strutt 573076 0/0337PB11/01/2022

 11 AUGUSTA 2 WAG, 15/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cowell 566491 0/0824P 5P 4P 4P 3PD12/12/2021

 12 MY NEW START 2 WAG, 18/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 561588 0/0744P 6P 6P 5Y 3YD11/07/2021

 13 ICE COOL SHELLEY NOW, 09/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Morley 562865 0/0428P 7P 4PB07/09/2021

 14 ZIPPING DUCHESS 1 RIC, 29/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Pratt 566622 0/0358P 6PB15/12/2021
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 1 WILCANNIA RAY 1 WAG, 15/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2S. Parry 545208 11/103393P 1P 4P 1P 2PD26/03/2020
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 1 HAWAII SUNRISE 2 WAG, 04/12/2023, R7, PLast start winner 3/1/2A. Clare 560437 8/72641P 1P 1P 3P 5PB20/06/2021
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 1 VANCE BALE 2 WAG, 15/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1I. Mccorkindale 547841 13/31653P 5P 2P 6P 7CD04/07/2020

 2 LOXTON BALE TEM, 13/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*I. Mccorkindale 540565 18/41954P 7P 2P 1P 6PB24/12/2019

 3 BETTY MAYO TEM, 04/09/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1B. Talbot 550276 7/51718P 1P 4P 2P 6PB28/09/2020
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 1 OSCAR ESTHER 2 WAG, 18/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/4R. Brewer 565473 2/11401P 4P 6P (FEL)P 1PB25/11/2021

 2 LADY RICCIARDO 1 WAG, 04/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/3G. Small 561181 4/21141P 8P 6P 5P 8PB23/06/2021

 3 PAINTED ALL OVER WAG, 18/12/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5G. Quirk 560180 1/01001P 6P 2P 7P 4PD18/06/2021

 4 LAMIA MIMMA TEM, 13/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1Y. Gee 564910 5/42642P 2P 1P 2P 1PB25/10/2021

 5 DAKSHA BALE 1 WAG, 18/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Herbert 549938 9/21653P 5P 3P 4P 3PB29/09/2020

 6 OSCAR SAMUEL 2 WAG, 08/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3R. Brewer 565475 3/21563P 8P 6P 3P 2PD25/11/2021

 7 TITAN'S GIRL 2 WAG, 15/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Pratt 556059 1/01233P 2P 7P 8P 7PB14/02/2021

 8 CAWBOURNE JIMMY WAG, 15/12/2023, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5B. Talbot 570971 1/0926P 8P 1PD04/04/2022

 9 DANA VIOLET WAG, 15/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Edenborough 561605 7/62406P 4P 1P 3P 3PB16/07/2021

 10 ZETRA BALE 2 WAG, 01/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5I. Mccorkindale 559782 1/0184(FEL)P 2P 1PB01/06/2021

 11 MAGIC ECLIPSE 2 WAG, 15/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Cowell 557806 4/01806P 1P 3P 3P 4PB10/02/2021

 12 SHE'S A WHINGER WAG, 18/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Roberts 572237 2/11656P 2P 3P 5P 3PB18/03/2022

 13 LOWICK BALE TEM, 13/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4I. Mccorkindale 550170 7/11475P 3P 7P 2P 4PB08/10/2020

 14 GUCCI GIBLET 2 WAG, 15/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 561772 3/11446P 3P 2P 5P 4PB26/03/2021

 15 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 11/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 6/51354P 3P 4P 5P 5PB09/06/2021

 16 TEQUILA BANDIT WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 559210 5/01353P 4P 4P 7P 5PB18/05/2021

 17 GOOD AS GONE WAG, 15/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Quirk 562861 2/11174P 4P 3P 6P 5PB12/09/2021

 18 TIGGERLONG WATER WAG, 18/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Kemp 543523 8/21147P 7P 6P 5P 2PB24/02/2020

 19 COSTOSA 2 WAG, 18/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41115P 7P 3P 6P 5PB06/09/2020

 20 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 WAG, 18/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/01054P 7P 4P 8P 3PD14/01/2021

 21 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 WAG, 18/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4934P 4P 6P 6P 5PB13/07/2020

 22 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 WAG, 18/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/2786P 4P 6P 6P 7PB04/12/2020
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 23 LENA'S BABY 2 WAG, 18/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0786P 6P 4P 7P 6PB18/03/2022

 24 CANVAS BUL, 07/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 5/5R. Morley 524407 5/0697M 6P 8P 4M 6PD24/08/2018

 25 KOLBABA WAG, 15/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Morley 539282 1/0668P 5P 6P 7P 5PD12/11/2019
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 1 OSCAR TOMMY WAG, 18/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Brewer 565953 0/01222P 2P 4P 2P 5PD06/12/2021

 2 INDY VULCAN 1 WAG, 18/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Talbot 574029 0/0683P 6P 5P 5P 8PD08/02/2022

 3 JOMON 1 WAG, 08/12/2023, R2, P

WAG, 04/12/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0908P 3P 2P 5P 5PB11/01/2022

 4 DAINTREE CHAOS 1 First start M/1R. Morley 562868 0/00B07/09/2021

 5 COURTING CASH WAG, 08/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Quirk 569439 0/0945P 3P 6P 5P 2PB27/10/2021

 6 EVEN 1 WAG, 15/12/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Strutt 573073 0/0426PB11/01/2022

 7 FILM 1 WAG, 15/12/2023, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Strutt 573076 0/0337PB11/01/2022

 8 MY NEW START 1 WAG, 18/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 561588 0/0744P 6P 6P 5Y 3YD11/07/2021

 9 ZIPPING DUCHESS 2 RIC, 29/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Pratt 566622 0/0358P 6PB15/12/2021
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 1 VANCE BALE 1 WAG, 15/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 2/1/1I. Mccorkindale 547841 13/91653P 5P 2P 6P 7CD04/07/2020
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 1 TIGGERLONG MATE WAG, 11/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2M. Finn 555078 8/62253P 1P 2P 4P 5PD25/01/2021
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 1 TOTAL FAITH WAG, 20/11/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/3A. Clare 560776 6/21921P 1P 5P 5P 7PD01/04/2021

 2 CHANCE MODEL WAG, 15/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Sims 554260 9/61802P 4C 1P 6C 7PD07/01/2021

 3 HAWAII SUNRISE 1 WAG, 04/12/2023, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5A. Clare 560437 8/02641P 1P 1P 3P 5PB20/06/2021

 4 XARENI BALE WAG, 15/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Colaiacovo 549875 5/21974P 2P 2P 5P 3CB25/09/2020

 5 MAGIC ECLIPSE 1 WAG, 15/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Cowell 557806 4/31806P 1P 3P 3P 4PB10/02/2021
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 1 SNEAKY BLUE 2 WAG, 15/12/2023, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1G. Mitchell 566031 0/025(FTF)P (FTF)P 8PB17/12/2021
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